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Class No.: 70 Diamant Tour

Competition in two Phases
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Parcours Team: Stefan Wirth (GER), Gregor Gschlenk (AUT) @
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Table:

FEI RG / Art.
Approx Hight:
Speed
Length:

Time Allowed:
Time Limit:
Obstacles:
Efforts
Penalty Seconds:
2. Phase

9to 14
Length:

Time Allowed:

Time Limit:
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273.5.3
1,50 m
350 m/min
320 m

55 sec
110 sec
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270 m
47 sec

94 sec
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